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Nadja C
Schauspielerin | Moderatorin

height
size
bust
waist
hips
bra
jeans
shoes
hair
eyes
Instagram

175  |
36  |
85  |
67  |
95  |

75 C  |
W  27 .

39 |
blond |

grün braun |

5"9
10

33,5
26,4
 37,8

 36-38 B
L   32

6
blond

green brown
22.400

|


